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Provisional Rank list for BA_History Degree Programme 2020

DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY

Total Seats : 50

Re-Accredited by NAAC with ‘A Grade’

Affiliated to Mahatma Gandhi University

Centre of Excellence under Govt. of Kerala

Identified by UGC as College with Potential for Excellence

Split up: DA-2, Sports-2, Cultural-1,SM-21, EZ-4, MU-3,LC-0, OBX-1,0BH-1,EWS-5, SC-8, ST-2
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SURE LIST

State Merit (SM)

Name

FADIYA JAFAR PUTHIYARAKKAL

SREELAKSHMI K M
MUSHRIFA K

HAJARAK P

MUHAMMED LUQMAN O P
ANISHA MARIYAM KORMATH
NEHA ANN MATHEW
AMRUTHA RAVISANKAR
MEENAKSHI RAJENDRAN

V G KEERTHANA

TESSA DINNY KURIEN
SRUTHI BENNY

NANDANA JAYACHANDRAN
DEVAPRIYAT S

MERIN.P.P

RENJITH KR

ARCHANA

MIDHUNA BIjU

FATHIMA A S

Category

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Christian/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Islam/Muslim

Option

Index Remarks

1,462.000

1,453.000

1,453.000

1,452.000

1,450.000

1,450.000

1,449.000

1,447.000

1,447.000

1,446.000

1,446.000

1,445.000

1,445.000

1,444.000

1,444.000

1,443.000

1,440.000

1,439.000

1,439.000
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Sl.no.

20

21

Sl.no.

Sl.no.

Sl.no.

Sl.no.

Sl.no.

1

Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks
209248 PARVANA M Hindu/General 3 1,439.000
214008 KRISHNANJALY K Hindu/General 2 1,439.000

Ezhava (EZ)
Applin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks
201299 ALEENA SAJEEV Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,438.000
212388 DHIYA S Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,431.000
203058 DEVIKA KM Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,428.000
205625 ASHMA TS Hindu/Ezhava 1 1,426.000

Muslim (MU)

AppIn.No Name Category Option Index Remarks
202204 NASEEM ZIYADH PERINGADAN Islam/Muslim 2 1,437.000
200672 FATHIMALUBANA.M Islam/Muslim 3 1,436.000
209952 SHIFNA AK Islam/Muslim 4 1,435.000

Latin (LN)

AppiIn.No Name Category Option Index Remarks
OBH (OBH)
Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks
207976 ADITHYAM M Hindu/OBH 3 1,435.000

OBX (OBX
Appin.No Name Category Option  Index Remarks
200021 ALEENA HELEN | Christian/OBX 1 1,392.600

EWS (EWS)
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Appin.No

206045

206433

211041

200580

201683

Appin.No

208087

207132

205581

213773

201797

211295

211348

209793

Appin.No

201462

214406

Name

GOURI R

ALEENA SOJAN
SREEPAD VP

HONEY K PRAHALAD

PREETHI SREEKUMAR

SC (SC)

Name

SURYAMOL P S
MEGHA DINESHAN
GARGI M

ARCHA UDAYAN
ADITHYA SUDHEER
ARUNIMA M
SWAPNA A

ASWANI K K

ST (ST)

Name

BLESSIYA BENNY

AYYAPPAN P

Category

Hindu/General

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

Category

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Hindu/SC

Category

Christian/ST

Hindu/ST

Option  Index Remarks
5 1,432.000
4 1,393.000
1 1,323.000
2 1,321.000
2 1,290.000
Option  Index Remarks
3 1,417.000
2 1,408.000
2 1,392.000
3 1,387.000
2 1,380.000
2 1,370.000
3 1,348.000
1 1,345.000
Option Index Remarks
2 1,372.000
1 1,183.000

2020-08-29 18:01:15 3 of 3



